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LANE PARKE

2621 Lane Parke Road - Mountain Brook , AL 35223
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occupied, and The Grand Bohemian, a Kessler Collection
hotel which boasts the highest occupancy rate in Birmingham

%

consistently 99

DAYTIME

MED HH
INCOME ($)

HOUSEHOLDS

POPULATION

3 mile

70,748
61,250

3 mile

35,469
76,618

3 mile

181,329
305,843

restaurants and

I

The project features an array of local, high-end boutiques

amenities all within walking distance

5 mile

5 mile

5 mile

10 mile 192,271 10 mile 60,534

10 mile 586,779
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